
SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 21148501 SANDEEP Mahavir Ab Absent 
2 21148502 Kamaldeep Singh GURSEWAK SINGH 15 Fifteen
3 21148503 SHOBHA SAINI gurdev saini 16 Sixteen
4 21148504 Khapri Harnek Singh Joga singh 18 Eighteen
5 21148505 Ranbir Singh Saini Avtar Singh Saini 19 Nineteen
6 21148506 NAVEEN KUMAR TARA SINGH Ab Absent 
7 21148507 Ashish Anand Rattan Lal Gupta 18 Eighteen
8 21148508 Yamini Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 15 Fifteen

9 21148509 Sagar Narayan Mohta
Mahesh Chand 
Mohta 17 Seventeen

10 21148510 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 18 Eighteen
11 21148511 Sushant Khurana Surinder Khurana 18 Eighteen
12 21148512 VEER SINGH VEER BHAN 17 Seventeen
13 21148513 ANNU DEVI SATISH 19 Nineteen
14 21148514 KOMAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 18 Eighteen
15 21148515 VISHWAS SUNIL BHATTI 18 Eighteen
16 21148516 BUDDHADITYA OM PARKASH 18 Eighteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc. IInd yr. Class held during the 
period from 12/04/2022 to 26/04/2022 (Theory) for the session Jan., 2021 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-CS-DE-21 (Computer Graphics) Max. Marks-20



SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 21148501 SANDEEP Mahavir Ab Absent
2 21148502 Kamaldeep Singh GURSEWAK SINGH 12 Twelve
3 21148503 SHOBHA SAINI gurdev saini 11 Eleven
4 21148504 Khapri Harnek Singh Joga singh 13 Thirteen
5 21148505 Ranbir Singh Saini Avtar Singh Saini 11 Eleven
6 21148506 NAVEEN KUMAR TARA SINGH Ab Absent
7 21148507 Ashish Anand Rattan Lal Gupta 10 Ten
8 21148508 Yamini Sharma Sanjeev Kumar Ab Absent
9 21148509 Sagar Narayan Mohta Mahesh Chand Mohta 9 Nine

10 21148510 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 10 Ten
11 21148511 Sushant Khurana Surinder Khurana 16 Sixteen
12 21148512 VEER SINGH VEER BHAN 11 Eleven
13 21148513 ANNU DEVI SATISH 11 Eleven
14 21148514 KOMAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 7 Seven
15 21148515 VISHWAS SUNIL BHATTI 10 Ten
16 21148516 BUDDHADITYA OM PARKASH 12 Twelve

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc. IInd yr. Class held during the period 
from 12/04/2022 to 26/04/2022 for the session Jan., 2021 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.

Paper-CS-DE-22  (Object Oriented Analysis & Design using UML 
& C++) Max. Marks-20



SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 21148501 SANDEEP Mahavir Ab Absent
2 21148502 Kamaldeep Singh GURSEWAK SINGH 17 Seventeen
3 21148503 SHOBHA SAINI gurdev saini 16 Sixteen
4 21148504 Khapri Harnek Singh Joga singh 20 Twenty
5 21148505 Ranbir Singh Saini Avtar Singh Saini 19 Nineteen
6 21148506 NAVEEN KUMAR TARA SINGH Ab Absent
7 21148507 Ashish Anand Rattan Lal Gupta 16 Sixteen
8 21148508 Yamini Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 19 Nineteen

9 21148509 Sagar Narayan Mohta
Mahesh Chand 
Mohta

16 Sixteen
10 21148510 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 17 Seventeen
11 21148511 Sushant Khurana Surinder Khurana 18 Eighteen
12 21148512 VEER SINGH VEER BHAN 17 Seventeen
13 21148513 ANNU DEVI SATISH 19 Nineteen
14 21148514 KOMAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 18 Eighteen
15 21148515 VISHWAS SUNIL BHATTI 18 Eighteen
16 21148516 BUDDHADITYA OM PARKASH 18 Eighteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc. IInd yr. Class held during the 
period from 12/04/2022 to 26/04/2022 for the session Jan., 2021 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & 
Appls., KUK.
Paper-CS-DE-23 (Software Engineering) Max. Marks-20



SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure Marks In Words 

1 21148501 SANDEEP Mahavir Ab Absent
2 21148502 Kamaldeep Singh GURSEWAK SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
3 21148503 SHOBHA SAINI gurdev saini 16 Sixteen Only
4 21148504 Khapri Harnek Singh Joga singh 18 Eighteen Only
5 21148505 Ranbir Singh Saini Avtar Singh Saini 15 Fifteen Only
6 21148506 NAVEEN KUMAR TARA SINGH Ab Absent
7 21148507 Ashish Anand Rattan Lal Gupta Ab Absent
8 21148508 Yamini Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 16 Sixteen Only

9 21148509 Sagar Narayan Mohta
Mahesh Chand 
Mohta

Ab Absent

10 21148510 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 18 Eighteen Only
11 21148511 Sushant Khurana Surinder Khurana 15 Fifteen Only
12 21148512 VEER SINGH VEER BHAN 17 Seventeen Only
13 21148513 ANNU DEVI SATISH 15 Fifteen Only
14 21148514 KOMAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 13 Thirteen Only
15 21148515 VISHWAS SUNIL BHATTI 15 Fifteen Only
16 21148516 BUDDHADITYA OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen Only

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc. IInd yr. Class held during the period 
from 12/04/2022 to 26/04/2022 for the session Jan., 2021 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.

Paper-CS-DE-24 (Visual Programming) Max. Marks-20



SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 21148501 SANDEEP Mahavir Absent Absent
2 21148502 Kamaldeep Singh GURSEWAK SINGH 15 Fifteen
3 21148503 SHOBHA SAINI gurdev saini 17 Seventeen
4 21148504 Khapri Harnek Singh Joga singh 19 Nineteen
5 21148505 Ranbir Singh Saini Avtar Singh Saini 16 Nineteen
6 21148506 NAVEEN KUMAR TARA SINGH Absent Absent
7 21148507 Ashish Anand Rattan Lal Gupta 18 Eighteen
8 21148508 Yamini Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 15 Fifteen

9
21148509 Sagar Narayan Mohta Mahesh Chand Mohta

16 Sixteen
10 21148510 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 19 Nineteen
11 21148511 Sushant Khurana Surinder Khurana 17 Seventeen
12 21148512 VEER SINGH VEER BHAN 16 Sixteen
13 21148513 ANNU DEVI SATISH Absent Absent
14 21148514 KOMAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 17 Seventeen
15 21148515 VISHWAS SUNIL BHATTI 16 Sixteen
16 21148516 BUDDHADITYA OM PARKASH 16 Sixteen

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc. IInd yr. Class held during the 
period from 12/04/2022 to 26/04/2022 for the session Jan., 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science 
& Applications, KUK.
Paper-CS-DE-25 (Artificial Intelligence) Max. Marks-20



SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 21148501 SANDEEP Mahavir AB AB
2 21148502 Kamaldeep Singh GURSEWAK SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN
3 21148503 SHOBHA SAINI gurdev saini 19 NINETEEN
4 21148504 Khapri Harnek Singh Joga singh 20 TWENTTY
5 21148505 Ranbir Singh Saini Avtar Singh Saini 18 EIGHTEEN
6 21148506 NAVEEN KUMAR TARA SINGH AB AB
7 21148507 Ashish Anand Rattan Lal Gupta 19 NINETEEN
8 21148508 Yamini Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 18 EIGHTEEN

9
21148509 Sagar Narayan Mohta Mahesh Chand Mohta

19 NINETEEN
10 21148510 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 19 NINETEEN
11 21148511 Sushant Khurana Surinder Khurana 20 TWENTTY
12 21148512 VEER SINGH VEER BHAN 19 NINETEEN
13 21148513 ANNU DEVI SATISH AB AB
14 21148514 KOMAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 17 SEVENTEEN
15 21148515 VISHWAS SUNIL BHATTI 19 NINETEEN
16 21148516 BUDDHADITYA OM PARKASH 19 NINETEEN

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc. IInd yr. Class held during the 
period from 19/04/2022 to 26/04/2022 (Practical) for the session Jan., 2021 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-CS-DE-26 Software Lab I (C++) Max. Marks-20



SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 21148501 SANDEEP Mahavir Absent Absent
2 21148502 Kamaldeep Singh GURSEWAK SINGH 19 Nineteen
3 21148503 SHOBHA SAINI gurdev saini 18 Eighteen
4 21148504 Khapri Harnek Singh Joga singh 20 Twenty Only
5 21148505 Ranbir Singh Saini Avtar Singh Saini 19 Nineteen
6 21148506 NAVEEN KUMAR TARA SINGH Absent Absent
7 21148507 Ashish Anand Rattan Lal Gupta 19 Nineteen
8 21148508 Yamini Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 19 Nineteen

9 21148509 Sagar Narayan Mohta
Mahesh Chand 
Mohta 19 Nineteen

10 21148510 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 19 Nineteen
11 21148511 Sushant Khurana Surinder Khurana 18 Eighteen
12 21148512 VEER SINGH VEER BHAN 18 Eighteen
13 21148513 ANNU DEVI SATISH 17 Seventeen
14 21148514 KOMAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 17 Seventeen
15 21148515 VISHWAS SUNIL BHATTI 18 Eighteen
16 21148516 BUDDHADITYA OM PARKASH 18 Eighteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc. IInd yr. Class held during the 
period from 19/04/2022 to 26/04/2022 (Practical) for the session Jan., 2021 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-CS-DE-27 Software Lab II (VB) Max. Marks-20
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